1° TROFEO SERGIO MIRANTE
ASSOCIAZIONE "SERGIO MIRANTE"
SELLIA MARINA

TURNO 1
CLASSIFICA SOCIETA DEL TURNO 1
cLs SOCIETA NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN TOT/PUNTI
1 Calabria Swim Race ssd 496
160 PAONE Francesca M35 ITA 85 17
161 DE SANTIS Lidia M40 ITA 76 17
164 CATANZARITI Luana M40 ITA 80 13
179 COSTA Rosa M6 5 ITA 52 20
147 FOGLIA Vincenzo M6 5 ITA 51 20
168 LEROSE Angela M4 5 ITA 71 15
178 ROTELLA Matilde Eleonora M6 0 ITA 56 20
153 POLITO Bernadette Anna M2 5 ITA 94 13
173 LATINI Gabriella M5 0 ITA 67 17
59 COSTANTINO Anna Grazia EA ITA 09 8
60 CAMPISI Marta EA ITA 08 10
53 POERIO Esther EA ITA o8 13
54 SINOPOLI Giulia J ITA 05 15
65 LAMERA Marta R ITA 07 11
69 CIRCOSTA Morena EA ITA 08 7
70 CIRCOSTA Raffaella R ITA 07 10
66 PRUNESTI' Chiara EA ITA 08 11
67 ZAMBONI Rachele R ITA 07 15
52 FERRAGINA Mirea J ITA 05 11
22 PINTO Carlo EA ITA 07 5
26 ROMANO Giovanni J ITA 02 9
2 MIHAILESCU Paul J ITA 03 10
10 PASSAFARO Davide R ITA 06 17
35 PISANO Paolo EA ITA 07 17
48 POERIO Elena c ITA 03 17
49 ROSANO' Alessandra R ITA 06 13
41 IULIANO Mattia Pio R ITA 04 5
44 BARBIERI Pietro EA ITA 08 4
72 MAURO Cecilia EA ITA 08 15
122 BARBIERI Gregorio Natale M4 5 ITA 73 2
123 CASERTA Vitaliano M5 0 ITA 67
115 FALBO Giuseppe M4 5 ITA 73
118 FIORENZA Ilario Massimo M45 ITA 72
134 BOVA Paolo M5 5 ITA 62 13
139 ROTONDARO Massimo M6 0 ITA 60
140 GIAMPA' Francesco M6 0 ITA 57 15
135 CIMARRUSTI Giacomo M5 5 ITA 65 11
136 ROTUNDO Giovanni M5 5 ITA 64
87 CARACCIOLO Aldo M3 0 ITA 89 10
75 RUSSO Giorgia Pia Grazia EA ITA 09
78 BORELLI Esrom Francesco M2 5 ITA 92 15
79 GRANO Fabio M25 ITA 91 13
94 CORAPI Antonio M4 0 ITA 80 11
114 URSINO Patrizio M4 5 ITA 75 8
74 CHIARELLA Teresa EA ITA 09 9
91 ATZENI Paolo M35 ITA 82
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cLs SOCIETA NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN TOT/PUNTI
2 AQA asd 445
151 SICILIANO Chiara M25 ITA 93 20
82 ZICARELLI Davide Mario M3 0 ITA 87 20
159 TRECASE Maria M35 ITA 85 13
117 CESARIO Vincenzo M4 5 ITA 71 7
85 CROCEROSSA Claudio M3 0 ITA 88
84 ZICARELLI Sergio Luca M3 0 ITA 87
77 DOMINA Antonio M25 ITA 93 17
150 SICILIANO Francesca Lina M2 5 ITA 93 17
73 DESTITO Daniela R ITA 07 9
162 MALUCCIO Maria Giuseppina w40 ITA 77 11
120 BARATTA Luca M4 5 ITA 75 4
121 ZAPPALA Raffaele M4 5 ITA 73 1
142 PORCARO Alfredo M6 0 ITA 59 20
105 GAGLIARDI Pasquale M40 ITA 77 6
99 MANNA Francesco M4 0 ITA 78 9
106 MIGLIO Piercarlo M4 0 ITA 76 1
127 DI DONNA Andrea M5 0 ITA 67 11
104 PICCOLO Francesco M40 ITA 78 4
129 BRUNI Pierluca M5 0 ITA 70 13
112 SAVINO William Ma 5 ITA 75 15
155 BARBUSCIO Gianna M3 0 ITA 86 20
101 POSTERIVO Fabrizio M40 ITA 79 8
152 PETRASSO Michela M25 ITA 95 15
154 SAFFIOTI Maria Rosaria M2 5 ITA 93 11
133 CERCHIARA Carlo M55 ITA 64 8
92 BISOGNO Giuseppe M40 ITA 87 5
71 LIRANGI Sara R ITA 07 8
172 TOCCI Elena M5 0 ITA 67 20
174 GRECO Vincenza M5 0 ITA 67
43 LENTINI Simone R ITA 06 0
169 BRASCA Caterina M4 5 ITA 71 13
17 SPADAFORA Francesco EA ITA 07 8
55 SALERNO Edda R ITA 07
36 GARGIULO Michele EA ITA 07 11
30 CAU Davide R ITA 06 0
31 ANDREACCHIO Domenico R ITA 05 2
27 NUZZOLO Luca S ITA 01 20
42 VALENTI Giuseppe R ITA 06 0
29 LO GATTO Simone R ITA 06 0
64 CAU lrene c ITA 03 15
62 TOMMASI Silvia s ITA 98 15
180 CROCEROSSA Marcello M6 0 ITA 10
63 MOSCATO Claudia J ITA 04 10
3 GANINO Danilo R ITA 05 3
163 PUGLIESE Alessandra M4 0 ITA 79 15
9 CERULO Claudio J ITA 03 20
8 DE VITA Domenico R ITA 04 8
3 asd Anzianotti Nuoto 206
88 CALDERONE Fortunato M3 0 ITA 88 9
141 TRECROCI Aldo M6 0 ITA 57 17
93 |IMBROGNO Natalino M40 ITA 77 10
156 DE LUCA Angela M3 5 ITA 85 20
80 DE MARIA Giovanni M30 ITA 89 11
145 MIRANTE Patrizio M6 0 ITA 58 13
138 SAPIA Domenico M55 ITA 62 15
131 CACCURI BAFFA Rosario M55 ITA 61 17
81 MAZZUCA Giovanni M3 0 ITA 89 13
116 PIROZZI Erminio M4 5 ITA 73 13
103 PUNTILLO Salvatore M40 ITA 77 2
119 MAYERA' Nicola M4 5 ITA 74 6
111 PRETE Cristian M4 5 ITA 71 10
109 BRUNO Giovanni M45 ITA 71
108 GARRAFA Francesco Filippo M4 5 ITA 71 20
100 MONTIMURRO Massimo M4 0 ITA 76 3
95 REAL HERNANDEZ Jesus Jonathan wmao 11a 79 CSO-1.1. GEN /29
102 RUFFOLO Eugenio M40 ITA 76 7



cLs SOCIETA NUM

CONCORRENTE

4 CN Sub Villa S.Giovanni

165
177
113
86
83
166
171
176
97
96
124
143
144

FOTI Leonarda
BRANCATI Santa
CACCAMO Consolato
LA BRUNA Rosario
GULLI" Annunziato
CARTISANO Natalia Michela
MOSCARA Rosaria
MARCHESE Lidia
SANTORO Diego

EMILI Vincenzo
CIRIELLO Giovanni
PELLEGRINO Domenico
PECORA Bruno

5 Acli Arvalia Nuoto Lamezi

33
19
28
15
107
58
56
68
110

TORCASIO Giulio
MASCARO Gabriele
GRASSO Leonardo
TALARICO Angelo
TORCASIO Giuseppe
FURCI Aurora

CIMINO Mariafrancesca

CATEG.

M55

M4 5

M3 0

M4 5

M50

M55

M40

M40

M50

M6 0

M6 0

EA

EA

R

R

M4 5

R

EA

GALATI Cristina Francesca Anna ea

ALBISI Domenico

6 Nuotatori Krotonesi asd

5
46
1
98
13
57
137
14
37
148
23

SALERNO Raffaele
FONTE Ilaria
D'ALESSANDRO Matteo
VRENNA Luca

FONTE Lorenzo
CIAMPA' llenia
GALARDO Salvatore
CARBONE Emanuele Pio
DE GENNARO Marco
GAROFALO Francesco
LUZZARO Emanuele

7 Gruppo Atletico Sportivo

20
40
130
39
50
167
76
126

BRUNO Francesco

USSIA Salvatore Gabriele
VARZI| Vincenzo
PROCOPIO Simone
D'ANDREA Simona
MUSCOLO Patrizia
PASSAFARO Giuseppe
D'ANDREA Luigi Michele

8 Catanzaro Nuoto asd

149
158
175
170
157
132
146

GUIDUCCI Maurizio
TSUMAROPULOS Eleonora
ALBANESE Alessandra
VERALDI Cinzia

MAZZA Alessandra
CAPILLO Stellario
FERRAINA Antonio

9 Asd Pianeta Sport - RC

25
61

7
32
18

DI PIETRO Federico
CATIZZONE Elettra
RIPEPI Giuseppe Rocco
RIPEPI Dario Vincenzo
ARAGONA Filippo

M4 5

EA

M40

M55

EA

M6 5

EA

EA

M55

EA

M4 5

M2 5

M50

M6 5

M50

M4 5

M35

M55

M6 0

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

77

63

75

89

88

73

68

64

80

76

70

59

59

07

07

06

06

71

06

08

08

71

02

00

08

79

04

06

61

05

07

54

03

07

63

08

05

75

92

66

53

68

71

81

61

56

98

03

03

06

05

TOT/PUNTI
180
20
20
3

17
15
17
15
17
17
13
15

11

134
13

15
10
11
11
20
20
17
17

130

17
10
15
13
17
20

17
11

98

20
10

13
20
20
10

83
15

15
13
11
11

66
20

20
13
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

SOCIETA NUM

CONCORRENTE

R.N.Lamezia Terme asd

51
11
47

6

Kroton Nuoto
16
45

Blu Team Nuoto
34
21
38

GIAMPA' Lucia
TORCHIA Matteo
LUPERI Marina
DAVOLI Alessandro

LABONIA Mattia Carmine
MAIORANO Giada

asd
GALLETTA Rocco
PRINCI Cristian
POLITO Stefano

CS |l Gabbiano Paola ssd

12
4

MOLINARI Paolo
MOLINARI Matteo

Pol.Mimmo Ferrito ssd

128

Peppe Lamberti
89

TASSONE Alessandro

N.C. asd
ALEMAGNA Paolo

A.S.D. Nantes Ostiensis

90

H2olympic asd
125

BRAVO Leandro Ezequiel

PALLAGROSI Carlo

SS Lazio Nuoto ssd

24

ASMONE Antonello

CATEG.

EA

EA

M35

M35

M50

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

05

04

99

02

04

02

07

07

04

06

67

84

85

66

63

TOT/PUNTI
58

17

20

20

1

37
17

20

31
15

9
7

24
15

9

20
20

20
20

17
17

17
17

17
17
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